

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 15800(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2007 in CMBA No. 22313/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY SAHU & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.
Ms.Pareena Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Juhi Qoordusi,Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPermission to file SLP is granted.
Issue notice.(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master